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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 5k
April 19, 2015
Overall Finish

5k Run Total:118
Over Race Gender
All Number Place
1 230 M 1
2 220 M 2
3 368 M 3
4 331 M 4
5 352 M 5
6 315 M 6
7 399 M 7
8 291 M 8
9 283 M 9
10 381 M 10
11 379 M 11
12 323 M 12
13 290 F 1
14 287 M 13
15 900 F 2
16 385 M 14
17 340 M 15
18 319 M 16
19 318 M 17
20 365 M 18
21 364 M 19
22 293 M 20
23 367 F 3
24 310 M 21
25 397 M 22
26 380 F 4
27 374 M 23
28 362 M 24
29 295 F 5
30 334 M 25
31 237 M 26
32 391 M 27
33 311 M 28

Time

16:48
18:12
20:52
21:09
21:27
21:53
22:12
22:18
22:33
23:26
23:32
23:34
23:48
23:54
24:05
24:17
24:25
24:38
24:38
24:43
24:44
25:12
25:19
25:27
25:41
25:41
25:42
25:45
25:50
25:55
26:03
26:21
26:24

Name

Jeff Miller

Josh Velez
Bailey Renfrew
Connor Greene
Michael Kirkpatrick
Austin Danzberger
Kevin Woy

Bill Stahr

Doug Shields
Howard Smith
Ron Slozat
Austin Emerick
Karen Young
Mark Williams
Amy Stahlman
Richard Steffy
Mike Hazelton
Elijah Diaz
Christopher Diaz
Lance Oskey
Robert Offutt
Matt Houseman
Meghan Quinn
Dan Coppage
Randy Williams
Alexa Smith
Shane Rouzer
Jeremy Maughan
Lucy Bender
Robert Greene
Brian McPherson
Brian Walker

Jason Craig

Age

47
19
15
15

27
50
54
48
25
68
17
46
45
47
43
39

15
43
44
28
24
40
57
13
46
34
25
10
64
35
33

Mas
ters

40 - 49
13-19
13-19
13-19
30-39
20-29
1 50 - 59
2 50 - 59
3 40 - 49
20-29
4 60 - 69
13-19
40 - 49
5 40 - 49
40 - 49
6 40 - 49
30-39
12 & under
13-19
7 40 - 49
8 40 - 49
20-29
20-29
9 40 - 49
10 50 - 59
13-19
11 40 - 49
30-39
20-29
12 & under
12 60 - 69
30-39
30-39

Age Group /
Place
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clear sky
moderate breeze

City State Pace/
Mile

Lewistown PA 5:24
Lewistown PA 5:51
Shippensburg PA 6:43
Newville PA 6:48
Shippensburg PA 6:54
Chambersburg PA 7:03
Chambersburg PA 7:09
The Plains VA 7:11
Shippensburg PA 7:15
Shippensburg PA 7:33
Shippensburg PA 7:34
Carlisle PA 7:35
7:40

Newburg PA 7:42
Shippensburg PA 7:45
Elliottsburg PA 7:49
Chambersburg PA 7:52
Carlisle PA 7:56
Carlisle PA 7:56
Carlisle PA 7:57
Fayetteville PA 7:58
Enola PA 8:07
Saint Thomas PA 8:09
Hagerstown MD 8:11
Orrtanna PA 8:16
Shippensburg PA 8:16
Waynesboro PA 8:16
Chambersburg PA 8:17
8:19

Newville PA 8:21
Elliottsburg PA 8:23
Waynesboro PA 8:29
Shippensburg PA 8:30
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Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 5k =
M Aprll 19’ 2015 moderatzletJar;ZI;Z
Overall Finish
5k Run Total:118
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Place ters Place Mile
34 342 F 6 26:29 Julie Hendrickson 23 20-29 2 Shippensburg PA 8:31
35 289 M 29 26:29 Brock Herb 10 12 & under 3 8:31
36 601 F 7 26:36 Marge Lebo 54 1 50 - 59 New Cumberland  PA 8:34
37 400 M 30 26:39 Alan Zube 61 13 60-69 3 Inwood WV 8:35
38 384 F 26:40 Paige Steffy 15 13-19 2 Elliottsburg PA 8:35
39 242 F 26:52 Joy Arnold 56 2 50 - 59 Newburg PA 8:39
40 280 F 10 26:59 Cat Crochunis-Brown 13 13-19 3 Shippensburg PA 8:41
41 302 M 31 27:02 Steve Barrick 51 14 50-59 2 Fayetteville PA 8:42
42 248 M 32 27:05 Joseph George 48 15 40-49 8 Carlisle PA 8:43
43 366 M 33 27:08 Lucas Oskey 15 13-19 4 Carlisle PA 8:44
44 361 F 11 27:08 Paula Maravich 51 3 50-59 1 Shippensburg PA 8:44
45 338 M 34 27:10 Bryton Hazelton 9 12 & under 4 Chambersburg PA 8:45
46 393 M 35 27:24 Brad Westhafer 63 16 60-69 4 Mechanicsburg PA 8:49
47 304 F 12 27:35 Opal Beitler 13 13-19 4  Carlisle PA 8:53
48 281 F 13 27:41 Madeline Brown 48 4 40-49 1 Shippensburg PA 8:55
49 294 F 14 27:48 Sophia Beitler 14 13-19 5 Carlisle PA 8:57
50 332 M 36 27:57 David Greene 48 17 40-49 9 Newville PA 8:60
51 326 F 15 27:58 Brenda Ford 41 5 40-49 2 Greencastle PA 9:00
52 278 F 16 28:14 Laurie Porter 44 6 40-49 3 Newburg PA 9:05
53 398 F 17 28:31 Colleen Woy 51 7 50-59 2 Chambersburg PA 9:11
54 390 F 18 28:33 Katie Thompson 30 30-39 1 Waynesboro PA 9:11
55 309 F 19 28:35 Madison Colyer 15 13-19 6 Newville PA 9:12
56 325 M 37 28:36 Michael Emerick 30 30-39 6 Mechanicsburg PA 9:12
57 301 M 38 28:46 Anthony Ambrosio 45 18 40-49 10 Shippensburg PA 9:16
58 347 M 39 28:49 Jeff Holmes 49 19 40-49 11 Chambersburg PA 9:17
59 382 F 20 28:54 Rebecca Spencer 25 20-29 3 Newburg PA 9:18
60 360 M 40 29:06 James Lukoski 38 30-39 7 Shippensburg PA 9:22
61 317 M 41 29:15 David De'Bruin 46 20 40-49 12 Shippensburg PA 9:25
62 348 F 21 29:20 Norma Holsopple 52 8 50-59 3 Shippensburg PA 9:26
63 305 F 22 29:22 Renata Bittencourt 27 20-29 4 Chambersburg PA 9:27
64 337 M 42 29:29 Brian Hair 57 21 50-59 3 Shippensburg PA 9:29
65 206 M 43 29:31 Randall Pellow 71 22 70 &over 1 Shippensburg PA 9:30
66 286 M 44 29:35 Todd Feasley 35 30-39 8 9:31
[ Timber Hill
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Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 5k =
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Overall Finish
5k Run Total:118
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Place ters Place Mile
67 324 F 23 30:16 Katelyn Emerick 19 13-19 7 Carlisle PA 9:45
68 369 M 45 30:19 Ken Renfrew 50 23 50-59 4 Shippensburg PA 9:45
69 357 M 46 30:24 Myron Lehman 60 24 60-69 5 Chambersburg PA 9:47
70 375 M 47 30:25 Brett Rubeck 40 25 40-49 13  Lancaster PA 9:47
71 349 M 48 30:38 Tim Hoy 56 26 50-59 5 Carlisle PA 9:52
72 392 F 24 30:38 Margaret Weitzel 50 9 50-59 4 Carlisle PA 9:52
73 341 F 25 30:43 Leah Heine 40 10 40-49 4 Newville PA 9:53
74 395 F 26 31:08 Melanie Wetzel 40 11 40-49 5 Carlisle PA 10:01
75 371 M 49 31:26 Frank Righter 43 27 40-49 14  Shippensburg PA 10:07
76 307 M 50 31:50 Dean Burkholder 59 28 50-59 6 Shippensburg PA 10:15
77 387 M 51 32:07 Noah Stewart 14 13-19 5 Shippensburg PA 10:20
78 335 F 27 32:40 Kathryn Griffith 42 12 40-49 6 Carlisle PA 10:31
79 351 M 52 33:02 Kevin Killian 51 29 50-59 7 Shippensburg PA 10:38
80 345 M 53 33:07 Jason Henry 37 30-39 9 Shippensburg PA 10:40
81 346 M 54 33:07 Noah Henry 10 12 & under 5 Shippensburg PA 10:40
82 343 F 28 33:07 Alexa Henry 12 12 & under 1 Shippensburg PA 10:40
83 322 F 29 33:10 Mary Anne Durham 52 13 50-59 5 Newville PA 10:41
84 327 M 55 33:19 Ethan Ford 9 12 & under 6 Greencastle PA 10:43
85 372 M 56 33:37 Frank Righter IV 15 13-19 6 Shippensburg PA 10:49
86 313 M 57 33:46 Cameron Cramer 13 13-19 7 Shippensburg PA 10:52
87 603 M 58 34:02 Adam Brewer 31 30-39 10 10:57
88 394 M 59 34:13 Caleb Wetzel 13 13-19 8 Carlisle PA 11:01
89 354 M 60 34:20 Justin Lehman 32 30-39 11  Fayetteville PA 11:03
20 288 F 30 34:20 Pamela Herb 52 14 50-59 6 11:03
91 386 M 61 34:51 John Stewart 13 13-19 9 Shippensburg PA 11:13
92 328 M 62 34:51 Jeff Ford 41 30 40-49 15 Greencastle PA 11:13
93 396 F 31 35:29 Irene Whittenberger 44 15 40-49 7 Carlisle PA 11:25
94 303 F 32 35:33 Tracy Barrick 44 16 40-49 8 Fayetteville PA 11:27
95 359 F 33 36:02 Laura Loose 44 17 40-49 9 Shippensburg PA 11:36
96 377 F 34 36:42 Kristen Rubeck 34 30-39 2 Lancaster PA 11:49
97 350 M 63 37:05 Luke Hurley 13 13-19 10 Carlisle PA 11:56
98 370 F 35 37:40 Mikayla Renfrew 19 13-19 8 Shippensburg PA 12:07
929 383 F 36 37:59 Dana Steffy 45 18 40-49 10 Elliottsburg PA 12:14
[ Timber Hill



Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council Page 4 of 4
62

Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 5k =
— Aprll 19’ 2015 moderatzletJar;ZI;Z
Overall Finish
5k Run Total:118
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Place ters Place Mile
100 339 F 37 38:08 Karlyn Hazelton 12 12 & under 2 Chambersburg PA 12:16
101 363 F 38 39:21 Camryn Mountz 13 13-19 9 Newville PA 12:40
102 314 F 39 40:19 Kimberly Cramer 37 30-39 3 Shippensburg PA 12:59
103 353 F 40 40:36 Denise Lehman 60 19 60-69 1 Chambersburg PA 13:04
104 312 F 41 40:47 Alexis Cramer 16 13-19 10 Shippensburg PA 13:08
105 316 M 64 43:08 Peter Debruin 12 12 & under 7 Shippensburg PA 13:53
106 285 M 65 45:15 Ted Barlow 82 31 70 &over 2 Chambersburg PA 14:34
107 306 M 66 49:06 William Boyer 45 32 40-49 16 Saint Thomas PA 15:48
108 333 F 42 53:33 Kate Greene 15 13-19 11 Newville PA 17:14
109 330 F 43 53:33 Andrea Greene 40 20 40-49 11 Newville PA 17:14
110 389 M 67 53:34 Richard Stewart 46 33 40-49 17  Shippensburg PA 17:14
111 388 F 44 53:34 Renee Stewart 48 21 40-49 12 Shippensburg PA 17:14
112 320 F 45 59:14 Gina Dougherty 51 22 50-59 7 Newburg PA 19:04
113 321 M 68 59:14 Rob Dougherty 49 34 40-49 18 Newburg PA 19:04
114 373 F 46 1:01:23 Paula Robison 25 20-29 5 Chambersburg PA 19:45
115 355 F 47 1:06:04 Kristen Lehman 30 30-39 4 Fayetteville PA 21:16
116 358 F 48 1:06:04 Taylor Lehman 4 12 & under 3 Fayetteville PA 21:16
117 376 M 69 1:06:05 Cooper Rubeck 6 12 & under 8 Lancaster PA 21:16
118 356 F 49 1:06:06 Morgan Lehman 7 12 & under 4 Fayetteville PA 21:17
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